COLOR Cubes
Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer – CWDM
mux or demux, 4 channels
HUBER+SUHNER is certified according to EN(AS) 9100, ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO/TS 16949 and IRIS. cubeoptics.com
Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind. Page 1/2
Features
• Devices may be used as multiplexer or demultiplexer
• Upgrade channel, integrated bandsplitters and tap ports available

Please select an option from each configuration table and write the corresponding codes in the applicable boxes to create the part
number.
Ordering example: C-40-A-A-S-S-11-2-B-15
Further configuration on request!
Spectral Performance
Standard 4 channel housing
HUBER+SUHNER Cube Optics AG
Eindhoven-Allee 3
55129 Mainz
Germany
phone: +49-6131-4995-100
---- - --- - 1C 1
no. of channels code
4 40
4+upgrade 4A
4+1310 4B*
4+exp 4C*
1 uniform losses,
works as mux or
demux
No distinction1 A
mux or demux code
Premium P
Standard S
grade code
1471 / 1491 / 1591 / 1611 B
1511 / 1531 / 1551 / 1571 A
Center wavelengths [nm] code
1271 / 1291 / 1311 / 1331 C
Please, refer to the „40 Gbps CWDM
mux or demux, 4 channels, reduced size“
Datasheet
1351 / 1371 / 1391 / 1411 D
Standard 4 channel S
housing code
Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 900 µm loose tube 1
fiber type an packaging code
Corning SMF-28TM
(9,125,250 µm) 250 µm coating 2
Multi mode fiber GI
(50,125,250 µm) 900 µm loose tube 3*
Multi mode fiber GI
(50,125,250 µm) 250µm coating 4*
1 m B
0.5 m A
Fiber length code Connector in/out code
none 0
SC/PC 1
FC/PC 2
SC/APC** 3
FC/APC** 4
LC/PC 5
MU/PC 6
E2000 7
E2000/HRL** 8
ST/PC 9
4+exp+1310 4E*
1551 / 1571 / 1591 / 1611 E
1471 / 1491 / 1511 / 1531 F
Multi mode fiber GI
(62.5,125,250 µm) 900µm loose tube 5*